
VIEW C-C

SCALE 1 : 1

VIEW D-D

SCALE 1 : 1

VIEW B-B

SCALE 1 : 1

B

B C

C

DD

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

30

30

31

31

32

32

33

33

34

34

35

35

36

36

37

37

38

38

39

39

40

40

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

L L

M M

N N

O O

P P

Q Q

R R

S S

T T

U U

V V

W W

X X

Y Y

Z Z

AA AA

BB BB

CC CC

DD DD

EE EE

FF FF

GG GG

HH HH

II II

JJ JJ

KK KK

LL LL

MM MM

NN NN

OO OO

PP PP

TITLE

7/8/2019

DRAWN

D. Gooch

© Chauvet & Sons, LLC  (2019)
 
All Product specifications and dimensions are subject to 
change without notice 

F4IP

9
9
9
.
9
4
 
[
3
9
.
3
6
8
 
i
n
]

499.65 [19.671 in]

63.90 [2.516 in]

8
6
.
4
0
 
[
3
.
4
0
2
 
i
n
]

444.00 [17.480 in]

9
4
4
.
0
0
 
[
3
7
.
1
6
5
 
i
n
]


